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8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:45 AM

11:30 AM

11:55 AM

12:00 PM

AGENDA

Light Breakfast
Welcome Note by NetElixir and UPS

NetElixir Presents: The Deprecation of
Third-Party Cookies And How It Impacts
Digital Marketers

Coffee Break
Google Presents: The Future of Google Ads

Panel Discussion: Coping with the
Deprecation of Third-Party Cookies

UPS Presents: The Future of Logistics
Closing Remarks

Networking Lunch and One-On-One
Growth Consultations

netelixir.com/events/nycworkshop



