NetElivîr + Ops The Future of Digital Marketing Exclusive Workshop With Google

AGENDA

8:30 AM	Light Breakfast
9:00 AM	Welcome Note by NetElixir and UPS
9:30 AM	NetElixir Presents: The Deprecation of Third-Party Cookies And How It Impacts Digital Marketers
10:00 AM	Coffee Break
10:15 AM	Google Presents: The Future of Google Ads
10:45 AM	Panel Discussion: Coping with the Deprecation of Third-Party Cookies
11:30 AM	UPS Presents: The Future of Logistics
11:55 AM	Closing Remarks
12:00 PM	Networking Lunch and One-On-One Growth Consultations

netelixir.com/events/nycworkshop